BRICK
BLOCK
CONCRETE
SAND
HARDCORE
BOUNDARY
FOUL DRAINAGE
SW DRAINAGE

i
BUILDING CONTROL ITEMBC
SYMBOLS, HATCH & LINETYPE KEY
PROJECT NUMBER
TR21-3954
SHT
002
THIS DRAWING IS NOT A SITE / CONSTRUCTION / WORKING DRAWING ISSUE
Essential planning / building regulations drawings only, client to appoint Principal Contractor (builder) who is
responsible for pre construction and construction checks / design changes to suit on-site sizes / conditions.
DRAWING STAGE
Preliminary Building Regulations
STAGE
REG
REV
D
DRAWN BY
GCA
CHK BY
GCA
___ A
12/04/24 Revised as client comments GCA B
19/04/24 Revised as client comments GCA C
21/04/24 Revised as client comments GCA D
Mobile User
Olivia.Rickman